Troup County, Georgia



Special Event Applicant:	
Special Event Producer:	
Special Event Location:	
Special Event Description:	
Special Event Date:	
Special Event Time:	

The applicant/producer shall defend, pay, and save harmless the county, its officers, employees, and agents from liability of all personal or property damages arising from any acts or omissions emanating from a special event and from any and all claims, attorney fees or lawsuits for personal injury or property damage arising from or in any way connected to the special event.

The county, its officials, employees, or agents shall not incur any liability or responsibility for any injury or damage to any person in any way connected to the use for which the permit has been issued. The county, its officials, employees, or agents shall not be deemed to have assumed any liability or responsibility by reasons of inspections performed, the issuance of any permit, or the approval of any use of the right-of-way or other public property.

As a condition to the issuance of a temporary Special Event Permit, the licensee shall indemnify and hold Troup County harmless from any and all claims, demand or cause of action which may arise from activities associated with the special event.

I,_____(applicant's name), being duly sworn according to the law, do swear that the facts and information stated by me in the above and foregoing answers to questions are true, and no false or fraudulent statement is made herein, and such answers were made in order to procure the granting of a Special Event Permit. I have read, understand, agree, and I will abide by the Hold Harmless Agreement stated above.

Applicant Signature:	Date:

Notary Public:______Date:_____Date:_____